
Topic First Level Second Level Third Level Fourth Level Fifth Level

Transportation
Transportation Department:

874-8611

Edward Strasser

Supervisor of Transportation

estrasser@ktufsd.org

Food Service
Food Service Department:

874-8400 ext. 20329

Kim Roll

School Lunch Manager

kroll@ktufsd.org

Technology
Technology Help Desk:

874-8400 ext. 20343

Heather Fleming

Director of Technology

hfleming@ktufsd.org

Facilities
Buildings & Grounds Department:

874-8475

Tim Ames

Director of Facilities

tames@ktufsd.org

Payroll

Ann Milazzo

amilazzo@ktufsd.org

874-8400 ext. 20358

General Business/

Finance Matters

Denise Crowley

dcrowley@ktufsd.org

874-8400 ext. 20308

Personnel & Hiring

Patrick Moses

Director of Personnel

pmoses@ktufsd.org

Substitute Matters

Brianna Buckley

bbuckley@ktufsd.org

874-8400 ext. 20350

General Human 

Resources Matters

Melanie Kamens

mkamens@ktufsd.org

874-8400 ext. 20420

Benefits

Kathy Kightlinger

kkightlinger@ktufsd.org

874-8400 ext. 20348

Community Education

Community Education 

Department:

874-8411 Opt. 1

Adult Education
Adult Education Department:

874-8403 ext. 32631

Curriculum & 

Instruction
Teacher/Department Chair

Student Issue Teacher/School Counselor

Classroom Matter Teacher

School Operations/

Building Matter
School Main Office

Central 

Registration/Data

Central Registration:

874-8400 ext. 22090

Frank Spagnolo

Director of Data & Research

fspagnolo@ktufsd.org

Culture, Character 

Education, Safety & 

Anti-Bullying

Teacher/Counselor/School

Dina Ferraraccio

Director of Culture

dferraraccio@ktufsd.org

Special Education
Special Education Department

716-874-8400 opt. 8

Student Services
Student Services Office:

874-8400 ext. 20411

Family Support Center
Family Support Center:

874-8510

TBD

Family Support Center Director

Athletics Coach Principal

Facility Rentals
ENCORE Office

871-3096

Physical Education Teacher
Assistant Principal/

Principal/Department Chair

Health/Medical Issue School Nurse

Debra Carey

Medical Director

dcarey@ktufsd.org

Communications
Patrick Fanelli 

Director of Communications

pfanelli@ktufsd.org

Ashley DiGati

Director of Elementary

Special Education

cyoung@ktufsd.org

Christine Barth

Director of Secondary

Special Education

cbarth@ktufsd.org

Brett Banker

Director of Physical 

Education, Health & 

Athletics

bbanker@ktufsd.org

Lindsey Bergman

Assistant Director of 

Physical Education, Health 

and Athletics

lbergman@ktufsd.org

Liza Acanfora

Director, Regional Education 

Center for Economic 

Development

lacanfora@ktufsd.org

Nicole Morasco

Assistant Superintendent for 

Finance

nmorasco@ktufsd.org

874-8400 ext. 20308

Michael Muscarella

Director of Elementary 

Education

mmuscarella@ktufsd.org

Lisa Cross

Director of Secondary 

Education

lcross@ktufsd.org

Assistant Principal/

Principal

Jeffery Richards

Assistant Superintendent for 

Human Resources

jrichards@ktufsd.org

874-8400 ext. 20420

Kelly White

Assistant Superintendent for 

Curriculum, Leadership & 

Instruction

kwhite@ktufsd.org

874-8400 ext. 20333

Tracy Spagnolo

Assistant Superintendent for 

Student Services

tspagnolo@ktufsd.org

874-8400 ext. 20333

Superintendent

Sabatino Cimato

scimato@ktufsd.org

874-8400 ext. 20342


